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Homos For Sale 86 Hemtt For Sal*

* Starlite 
Homes *

Out-of-This-World Features

Garbage
Heavy Shake Roof 
Concrete Driveway 
Natural Wood Cabinets 
2-car Garaqe 
Colored Bath Fixtures 
Forced Air Heat 
Oalc Hardwood Floors 
Insulation, including 
Weatherstripped Doors 
Genuine Lathe & Plaster

•fa

-fa

In1er-com with Radio 
Western Holly built-in 
Range and Oven with 
Rotisserie & Thermo Eye 
Range Hood and Fan 
Service Area 
Sliding Glass Door 
Walk-in Wardrobe 
Landscaping and 
much more

$17,450 Full Price v
See Salesman Regarding Cal-Vet Loan

213th and Main Sts.
TORRANCE ______________ PHONE TE 4-9569

Torrance
2-STORY PROVINCIAL

Beautiful 3 bedroom and sleeping room stucco home. 
1700 sq. ft., I year old. 1% tile bath. Hardwood floors, 
wall to wall carpeting up and down stairs, intercom, 
forced air heat, built-in stove, oven, dishwasher, disposal, 
fan and mix master, breakfast bar and stools. Lovely pro- 
fessional landscaping. Double garage.

CHOICE AREA  $7000 DOWN

Torrance
$3000 DOWN

.Extra nice custom built 3-bedroom stucco home. 2 years 
old. 1380 sq. ft. Hardwood floors, wall-fo-wall carpets, 
fireplace, exclusive brick work, glass sliding doors onto 
patio. Natural birch cabinets, fan, disposal, built-in stove 
and oven, double garage. Close to schools.

Our Motto Is 
"T ni i*To Please

Kaye Porter
Realtor

17224 S. Crenshaw
DA 3-7324 Day or Evenings

FOUR LEFT
Of tha»e custom styled horn**. Check these fin* features: Modern w 
provincial. 3 bedroom*/ 7 baths. Dining room or family room. Built-in 
range and oven. Forced air heet, fireplace. Wall-to-wall carpeting. Beau­ 
tifully landtcaoed. Lain and platter walli and many more features. Come 
and see us. 114,995 to $11,250. From 11000 down. Trades accepted.

Open Daily 10 a.m. to 7 p.m.
2378 W. 233rd St., Torrance 
One Block East of Crenshaw

MCCARTHY co., SALES AGENT

READY 
REALTY
4 Bdrm. 2 Story 

$I7,850F.P.
Try and find a better buy 
than this lovely corner lo! 
home. Has wall-to-wall car­ 
pet, 2 baths, spaciou$ Htch- 
 n and immaculate Through­ 
out. Nicely landscaped with 
patio and attached garage. 
Near schoeK end shopping. 
Submit on down.

$595 Down
Lovely 2 bdrm. Hardwood 
floors, wall-to-wall carpeh 
disposal, fenced and land 
scaped yard wi ;,h attached 
garage. Large yard and as 
cleans as   whi'.tle inside & 
out. A real cutie. 4'/? % 
loan to vet or non-v«t. Steal 
this one. Payments like 
rent,

The Works
This immrtr,uUt* 3 bedrm. 
home has lo/ads of feature'.. 
Hardwood floors, wall-to- 
wflll carpet", service porch, 
thermo, disposal, fireplace, 
sliding glass doors that 
open onto a spacious patio 
with cabana in delightfully 
landscaped yard. It is com­ 
pletely fenced & has large 
attached double garage. 
Near schools and new shop­ 
ping center. _$I8,500 full 
price. Submit .'on down.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552

7-bdrm. Kettler Knot I regular home, 
one of the l<tr<M» front room place*. 
Has brick patio, back yard room 
for swimming pool. Only asking, 
$17,000.

4-bdrm. Kettler Knoll home, has had 
lots of addition*. Built-in stove, and 
enlarged kitchen. Covered patio, 
stone fireplece. Extra 7 cur ear- 
ate, selling price *17,*00

1 bdrm. stucco, ao* > years. Has 
good C.I , 4"**t loan. $11,«70 Must 
sell equity. Hal many nice flowers. 
See picture in'our office.

Large 3 bdrm. home wllh 1lx?0 
guest room with r«al fireplace on 
SOxiSO R ? lot. Room to build on 
alley. This Is real god prooerty. 
Age 6 years. Bedrooms are large. 
Located In Harbor city on 757 it.

4 bdrm., alt nylon w. to w. carpet. 
Built In appliances. Aluminum awn- 
Ing, patio roof. Large sliding glass 
door 7 car garage. Will consider 
faking In a 2 bdrm. home In trade.

> bdrm. frame home. 1540 721st 
street on e 40x110 lot Room for 
addition to front of property. Good 
possibilities for right party. Only 
a«Mn« 111,000 What would you 
offer?

Real cute 2 bdrm horn* on Rim 
ave north. Has been dudded UP 
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
choice location. 1 block to bus 1 
near Sears-Broadway shopping cen­ 
ter. Needs paint to be In top con­ 
dition Features fireplace, carpet- 
Ing, sprinklers, fenced yd., attrac 
tive landscaping, donblf garage. 
Hurry for this. Try $7500 down to 
new F.H A.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 R«H<"mrJo Bench Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Acre** fram Se Bay 

Center

D**l**wr architect'! home, beautiful 
,1 Mm., 1 bath Home with many 
wonderful built-in features, both In­ 
side 1 outside Well built, rteilanen 
own. Here Is your opportunity '0 
own the home of yo«/r dreamo. tl 
Cafntno C«tl*»e are* w Torr. Prlea »W,MO. Term- ~-'-- ">4 mo I 
OftALC MRAI DA 1-7030

Rolling Hills Estates
Panoramic view .1 bdrms. A I'4 
baths, large rear living room fac­ 
ing view. This home Is rarpeted 
and draped On a quiet dead-end 
street.

$27,500 GOOD TERMS

Elsie Neess, Realtor
304 Tejon Place) 

Palo-; Verdes Estates 
FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092 

FP 5-5063

SOUTH SHQRiS
 OUTH//OOD HOMF, » bedroom*, 1 BEDROOM, 

baths Private owner. Low down 
payment. Forced to Mil. FR *-JfO»

•wner.

&T ovvNEft. J- 
iATHI ALL

BUILT INS, DRAPfS, LANO- 
tf!Af»FD NIAf» Nf?W SCHOOL, 
1Mf>f»PIN<* tM,I.M SUIMIT 
OOWN, «XCf!.LtNT f»INANCINn 

nAltY, tm OftAYSftV 
T r -< »«?

PIXKP.-UPP1P,

Torrance G.I. Resale
SOUTHWOOD ttOO DOWN 
TO RESPONSIBLE PAP.TY

FR 6-8947

Near Downtown 
Torrance 

3-Bdrm. and Den
Has 1 baths, all connvoniences of a 
finest home. Near new Disposal 
tan over stove, Mercury switches 
throughout. Rock wool Insulated 
and we»ther stripped. Sorinkleri.

LISTINGS WANTED
Paradise Realty

(Acrtss from Torrance Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open 11«  

IT'* CASH ON THf QUICK tHrgoftt 
Torranca Pre*» want-ad*. Tg tall,   'iv Tree1* Mtre P trover a Iftw

BY OWNER
vifw »ITt

3 bedroom*, 1 and * 4 bath*, fire­ 
place, water softener, 770 wiring, 
naar school, full price $11,000--
$4500 down DAA-6381 

BY OWNER
1 bedrorm, separate dining room, 
utility room. 1*4 baths, fireplace, 
r*reet«, drapes, 1150 s«i ft. •• ga 
rage. Matching recreation bulldlne 
with utllltlM In "4 acre, fenced. 
Close la aircraft plant*, I

renter*. W7.»00.
    ~*T I'»TH tf.

HotTMt Fei S«U  6 Homci ?»r $« »

$50
DOWN

(Not a misprint)

2-BEDROOM STUCCO HOME
A-1 CONDITION 

SMALL, NEAT LOT

$89 Month
FOR INFORMATION CALL

OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880
or Come to Address

1333 So. Hawthorne Blvd.
Hawthorne

Plus we have many other 2 and 3-bedroom homes 

with small down payments

Ask for Bob or Bill

Home* for Sal* 86

ROLLING HILLS
INSIDE CONTROL GATES

Homes on Acreage
7 Rooms, 3 baths, rumpus room with wet bar. Exquisite view from
house, across a 34' swimming pool, of city lights. Wall-to-wall carpels,
drapes. 1V4 acres. Corral.

$50,000 

Nearly New Modern Home
4000 so. ft. 4 bedrooms, 3V4 baths. Heated and filtered large pool, on 
JVi acres. Superb view.

$75,000
Building Sites from 1 VA to 10 Acres 

Ask 'The Man"
Who Lives There

Ray C. Roberts 

FR 7-4412

READY 
REALTY
3 Bdrm.Beauty
Here's a spotless home 
with hardwood floors, wall- 
to-wall carpet, disposal, 
thermostat, knotty pine 
cabinets, wardrobe closets, 
beam ceiling and breakfast 
bar with rear living room 
motif. Large detached 
double garage, block wall 
and tasteful landscaping, in 
large yard. 4 l/2 % loan to 
vet or non-vet. Hurry on 
this. Jusf $1295 down.

$895 Down
3 bedroom, file stall show­ 
er and bafh. Hardwood 
floors, thermostat, loads of 
cabinets and wardrobe 
closet space. Larqe double 
garage and other modern 
features. 4'/2% loan to vet 
or non-vet. Out of state 
credit o.k. and no qualify­ 
ing or red tape.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552

Business Proper-tie* 
For "iaU or Lease

I'Apartments for Rent 
96 (Furnished)

CHOICE
CHAIN STORE BUSINESS 

LOCATION FOR
LEASE

Heart of Downtown Torrance 
$125 MONTH

1223 El Prado

FA 8-7624
GRAB YOUR THONE and dial PA 

 -2345 for a Torrance Press want 
ad the minute you find something's 
lost Lost Ads find It I

Rtal Estitt Wunttd 114

CASH CASH
MARVIN DONSKER

GIVES

CASH
RIGHT NOWI

For Your Equity As Agreed
Edward Garry t Associates

PR 9-5401

Real Estat* Trades 87
NEW 12 UNIT apartment, swimming 

pool. Income $15,000 year Will 
trade. Box 4, 'VTorranre Press.

Lots for Sal* (Busintss 
And Residential) 92

Buy the Sea?
Custom Built Homes

South Shores
2172 Paseo Del Mar South Shores

3 bedrooms plus family room, 2'A baths, ,op«n floor plan,. f. I ' ' •• r rtwo fireplaces.

Full Price $29,950
or Terms 

Experienced Salespeople Wanted

ROY A. SHAW, REALTOR
319 Rosecrans, Manhattan FR 6-7921, FR 6-7922

SOUTHWEST PARK
(Near Shopping Center, I90fh «nd An;a)

CHOICE 3-BEDROOM HOMES
No. I. 4605 191st Street. 
No. 2 4572 Cadison Si. 
No. 3 20005 Anza Sf.

DRIVS BY ANY OF ABOVE AODRRSSES 
THEN CALL OR DROP BY

ROY SHAW REAL ESTATE 
2893 - 190th St. Redondo Beach 
_FR 2-9229 Eves.J-R 5-4534 or FR 6-5328

No Down to Gl
CLOSING COSTS ONLY

Torrance, Gardena
Wilmington & Bay

Area
We have several already 
G.I. appraised vacant and 
ready to move into. Price 
range $11,500 to $18,500.

Plus many others

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY

OR 8-8975 
OR 8-6610

A-1 LOT 
90 Ft. Frontage by

60 ft. Deep
24505 Walnut

DA 6-9033
ISO FT. BY ISO FT. on Carson  

L. A. County. Across from Shop­ 
ping Center. 219 East Carson.

Bernhardt 
Realty

495 West Willow 
Long Beach GA 7-1412

A REAL BUYIM Vacant lot A-1 MM. 
4txl40' $7000 ' Agent, 

FA 11739

Income Property for Sal* 94

« UNITS, $5*70 per vear. Carpeted 
In living room ft. hallway. 7 bdrms. 
Nicely landscaped. 
FA i-5835 » FA 1-315.1

Business Properties 
For Sale or Lease 96
LABOR UNIONS - LODGES, CLUBS 
AND OTHER GROUPS DO YOU

NEED A MEETING HALL? 
5000 sq. ft. of floor space, offices, 
kitchen, stage, restrooms, Harbor 
area. We have key, will show at 
your convenience.

Roy Shaw, Realtor
1455 WILMINGTON BLVD. 

TE 5-4646 or TE 4-4645

Call
Tom Mouri

To

Sell Your House 
FR 6-7941

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CON LEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
HAVE MORE MONEY by tvriing un­ 

heeded things through Torrance 
Press want ads. Phone FA t-2345

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

NEW 1 Bdrm. home and oarage. 
$75 mo. 917 Sartorl Ave. May 25. 

FA »-5163 *
NICE 4 room home, newly decorated,

1 child o.k. $89 50, utilities Included.
FR 5-0633

1-BEDROOM house for rent, Man­ 
hattan Beach. $60.

DA 3-1495

1 BDRM. Tile Kitchen, garage. 1737>t 
W. 252nd, Lomlta. $60. Landlord, 
2425 W. 231st. DA 6-7797.

2 BEDRM. Hardwood floors. 2419 
W. 248th St., Lomlta.

Apply 2417, Rear.
3 BDRM., 1<> bath. BuMt-ln ranges. 

Family rooms. Detached double ga­ 
rage, garbage disposal. FA 8-3221 
or Mr. Meeser at NO 5-1291.

3-B6DROOM, 2 baths, doubt* -gar­ 
age. In East Torrance. $110 month- 

FR 4-2315

3 NEW 2-Bed.room Houses. 
$85 and $95 Per Mo.

FA 03190

Houtts for R»n» 
(Furnished) 117

$65
Furnished hou*e in rear on large 
lot, 2 bedrooms, beautiful yard, 
trees, flowers and fruit. In N. Re- 
dondo Beach.

PL 5-1148
1 BDRM. house partly or fur. $65 

mo. Fenced yard. $15 clean dep. 
25214 Eshelman. Will show Wed., 
Thurs. or call NE 1-0873.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

VALUE
ONE AND TWO BEDROOMS 

$59.50 and Up

^ Large Beautiful Apartments
*fc Newly Decorated
^ Spacious Lawns
yy Water and Gardening Paid
•fr Kids OK. 

556 EAST 231st ST.

AVALON VILLAGE 
3 Miles North of Wilmington

TE 4-3454

NEAR NATIVITY SCHOOL 
2-bedrom stucco. Fireplace, dining 
room, carpeting throughout. Patio. 
C-2 zoned. Only J 15,950.

FERN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Lovely 2 bedroom frame in best lo­ 
cation. Fireplace, pullman bath. 
Has large rumpus room with fire- 
piece. $11,000.

DUPLEX
1 bedroom each side. Hardwood
floors, garage. Country location.
$11,950.

$12,500 for this 3-bedroom stuc. 
co. Has hardwood, tile, disposal, 
patio, fenced yard May fake $1500 
down.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torranr* Blvd.

FA 8-0421
TREES

All around this comfortable stucco 
home on 740th St. In Lomlfa. Lot 
7R x 739. Enough room for two or 
more houses. Complete privacy as 
sured. Full price $18,500.

Lot next door tan he nought sep 
aralely. 45 x 239, $6500.

ROBFPT P

REAGAN
REAL ESTATE BROKER 

J13I PACIFIC COAST HWY.

DA 6-7988
$995 Down 

3 Bdrm., 2 Baths 
G.I. Resale

This exceptional home Is located 
west of the Broadway-Seers shop- 
pine center it has rear living 
room, with hune picture window. 
Double garage, hardwood tlori, bath 
off mas'er bdrns. spacious war** 
robe closets, nicely landscaped. 
Block wal fence interior lust re 
decorated. Only 7 years old, and In 
  prime location. For appointment 
to see cell 
FR *-0477

 Y OWNt»rV 
1*4 bath. *»nea4, w. te w. «ar*et- 
Inn, fireplace, soft water tll.Wrt

  « ""» H- "i «r   "hrnit DA 1-ae»l

DIVORCE
3 Br DROOM STUCCO 

g) Large kitchen with eating art* 
g) Wardrobe closets 

0 Only .1 years old 
  Beautiful block fence 
g) Completely around rrar yard

$18,500

Bill Thompson
Realtor

4327 W. Imperial I
OR <7M5 Evenings, OP. 11045

$47.50 Month
i bedroom, duplex, newly decorated, 
nice neighborhood, large yard and 
garage prefer elderly couple.

Water paid   DA »-173l 
142J - J54th St., Harbor City

$59.50 Month
1 Bedroom Apt.

1 year new, built-in rang* * oven. 
354th 1 Frempton, Harbor City. 
Apt. 3-B.

DA 6-8404
SM.50-NEWLY DECORATED M»d- 

room. Children O.K.
70«13 S. Vermont

$49 mo. 1 bdrm. apt Stove, refrlfl. 
furnished. Water pd. Near school, 
1 mkt. 77U 61 Dorado. FA 1-4719.

$70, I BDRM., garbage disposal, ga- 
rage. 1653 W. JJ7th St. DA 9-JI66 
or DA 4-7771.

_ _

Steal iff
3 Bdrms. & Den 

Full Price $16,950
This exceptional home sets high on 
a nil overlooking Pa las Verdes Hills. 
It features huge den with oogn 
beam celling, and sliding glass 
doors. Mahogany Interior, 1*4 
baths, separate dining room. hdwd. 
floors, fenced yard, patio, and 
many other features. Don't bring 
«un-lust 11500 Is all you I need. For 
aoooln'ment to see cat 
PR «-04Tr DA 4-4f»l

EXTRA NICE!
Beautiful, large 1 bdrm. (59.SO; )  
bdrm , $49.SO. Water and garden­ 
ing paid. Spacious lawns. Kids o.k.

AVALON VILLAGE 
556 E. 231st St.

3 Miles North of Wilmington

TE 4-3454___

Just Completed 
New 3 Bdrm. Apts.
Ml 1125 W IMth Street. TV lacks, 
garbage disposals, garage, hard­ 
wood floors, breakfast bar. Large 
dining room. JUS mo/ Key at Apt. 
NO. I.

DA 3-8442

ROOM for rent in private home 
Call after 5 p.m. 

DA 6-444J

2 Bedroom Apt. 
$65 Per Mo. & Up

Modern, carpeted, garbage disposal.
See Manager, Apt. 6
1340 West 253rd St.

DA 3-4444

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant inside hallways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings, Ideally lo­ 
cated with shop, center across St., 
separate kit., dinette, dressing rm., 
Ig. closets, w.w. carpeting, free 
use of vacuum cl., TV antenna, 
free I95» mod auto washers and 
dryers in Indry rm., all util paid, 
no cleaning cha. or dep. $75 to 
$100. Htd. pool. rec. room with 
color TV, BBQ area under const. 
Las Palmas Apts.. 1533 W. Carson, 
Torrance. DAvenport 6-1880. Evn. 
ft, wkends. FRentier 5-*403 and 
FR 5-4734.

Beautiful 
Camelia House
The Palm Springs of Wil­ 
mington. Large I -bedroom 
apt1, with den & 2-bedroom 
apartments. Furnished and 
unfunrnished. Lavish 30x50 
heated pool. Beautiful land­ 
scaped patio.

835 Boy View Ave.

_ _._
J-8EDROOM, new furnishings, car­ 

peted. $90 per month. 1344 W. 253rd 
St., Harbor City. DA 5-1775.

Rooms for Rent 123
ALL turn, housekeeping rm. Prl. bath 

with shower & pri. entrance.' Call 
evenings. DA A 2330.

Wanted to Rtnt 133
UNFURNISHED HOUSE by reliable 

middleaoed couple, need 4 rooms- 
oeraoe, limit $*5 C«ll after 10 a.m. 

FA 0-03J7

Furritur* 136

1« per week, utilities furnished.
Freshly painted 1 b?drm. apt , quiet
with yard. DA 4-7315.

$57 MONTH. 3 rooms In rt*r. 3 
blocks from town. Utilities MM. 

FA MM5

7'- ACRPS, Including one 3 bedroom 
house and one 7-bedroom house. 
Near Dolores St and Carson

Bernhardt 
Realty
4»< W**t Willow

I nn« f«ff"ii " ^ •> «" >

New Low Price 
$99.50 per Month

2 bedrooms, wall to wall 
carpet, drapes, ash doors 
and cabinets, large, rooms 
and closets. Near schools, 
churches and shoppma.
3329 W. 174th St.
Torrance_____DA 9-9195

NF.W 1 bdrm. itovt. refrlwrator, 
  rage. 16*.00

FR 5-01»T

I BDRM., bath i 't, built In range 
and oven, fireplace, disposal, etc. 
1AIO W. 751st, near Western and 
lomlta Rlvd Call DA 4-WM

nicely furnished 1 bedroom apt 
Will accept J children Close to 
transportation. 70AU S Vermont. 

DA 4 25iJ

APTS. and rooms. $10 and OP Chil­ 
dren o.k. 1343 W. 754tb St.. Harbor 
Cltv. DA

APT. furnished 3 rm. one »lde of du­ 
plex. Modern. Hardwood floors, 
paved street. See at J454 W. 74«th 
St. Inquire at J45J. Price W«.50. 
Adults only.

Furnished Apt.
Heart of downtown Torrance. From 
«53 UP. Excellent for day sleepers.

We Furnish Utilities
Walking distance to shop and

1221 EPprodo . 
FA 8-7624.

FOR WlDfc CMOICe g# ftuv*r», rent­ 
ers, worker*, use Torrawce f*r»«s 
want ait* Phone f A I-J*4< »»

FURNISHED 3-room modern, one 
tide of duplex. Hardwood floors 
Fenced yard. SM.SO See at J4S4 
W ?4<th $t., Lomlta. inquire on 
premises.

FURNISHED BACHELOR APT 
New. W. lM4 l t W. 204th 

FA 1-443}

* * * * *

We Are in

Distress
Contract department must dispose 
of this model furniture group re­ 
gardless of loss. Includes 5 rooms 
of NEW furniture and appliances 
Includes stove, refrigerator. TV, 
washer. « piece living room set, 11 
piece bedroom set, dinette, bunk 
beds, rugs, pictures, lamps, etc. 
All for S268. $25 down. On display 
a*

Friendly Furniture 
Stores

Out-of-State Credit O.K.
2067 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0930
Open daily   to », Tuesday It Satur­, 
day, 9 to A. Sunday 12-5

** * *

*Circc his Ad
And see  SHOP before you buy. 
REPOSSESSED 6 rooms of furni­ 
ture and appliances, practically 
new. WILL SELL ALL OR PART, 
Including upright freezer, 20 cu. ft. 
Hotpoint automatic washer, Klrby 
vacuum cleaner with attachments, 
Wedgewood gas range with chrome 
top. RCA 21" TV console, Crostev 
double-door refrigerator. 7-pc. liv­ 
ing room set, including table and 
lamps, 5-Pc. dinette set, 4-pc. de­ 
luxe plastic bedroom set. New king 
size box spring and innersprina 
mattress. Hide-a-bed, bunk bed with 
mattress and chest. Originally sold 
for $1389. Paid in $792.70. Balance 
to you. $596.30. Pay $5.42 a week. 
Ask for Mr. Forrester account. 
AB.C Furniture Warehouse, «090 At­ 
lantic Ave.. Long Beach. Open 'til 

» pm Sunday, 11 t 5. NE 6-3.S7* 
or GA 3 253§. Also 1»5S Oldt for 
sale.

BUILDER
FORCED TO SELL

Model home qrouP from Covln* 
tract. Decorator planned 10-pc. liv­ 
ing room, modern 8 PC. bedroom, 
latest 7-pc. dlnet*. famous make 
range and refrigerator. Sale, »479. 
Worth 4J679. Terms. Pay $5 week. 
See «t HUB, 112? S. LiBrea. Ingle- 
wood, nexr Century.

EASTERN

Hardrock Maple
Furniture. Complete with applianc­ 
es. Recently repossessed bedroom, 
living room, dining room. Balance 
$500 Take over payment JJ2.JO per 
month. See at A4C Furniture House 
at 6054 Atlantic Ave., Long Beach. 

N§ «-3576 GA 3-2531

Furniture Auction
Every Friday 7 p.m.

WE BUY OR SELL ON 
COMMISSION

THRIFTY FURNITURE 
757 GARDENA BLVD.

GARDENA 
PHONE DA 3-0370

WANTED
A reliable party to take over pay­ 
ments on 3 complete rooms of 'uri\- 
Iture .Including stove and refrigera­ 
tor. Easy terms, no cash down re­ 
quired. Out-of-state credit OK.

McMAHAN'S
FURNITURE STORE 

1306 Sartori FA 8-1252
1 BRAND NEW'single bed. Holy wood 

style with combination spring and 
ma tress and metal frame. OO. 

FR 9-Ua

JHNCH blond TV. Joit ehtcktd. 
Good picture. After 5:30 p.m. call 

DA 5-0717

Rugt, Carpets, 
Floor Covering

12x33 new Sandalwood Carpet, »139. 
65 yards of Magee heavy wool Wil­ 
ton. Sacrifice DU 7-3WO.

Appliances 142

R

R

212 S. Pacific 
Redondo FR 6-3444

Furniture Auction
Everv Friday 7 p.m.

WE BUY OR SELL ON 
COMMISSION

THRIFTY FURNITURE 
757 GARDCNA BLVD.

GARDENA 
PHONE DA 3-0370

tm ARLINGTON, Torrance. . Deluxe
apt*. 1 and t bedrooms. Purnlthod
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